1 Ms RL Furniss

A Silver Bar and £15.00

2 Mr HAD Howard

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 Mr KWD Ramsey

Winner of a Bronze Bar

4 Mr JC Underwood

5 Mr DC Luckman

6 Dr GCD Barnett

7 Dr HA Day

8 Mr RSF Shouler

9 Mr TM Drysdale
10 Mr RM Roberts
11 Maj AR McLeod
12 Sgt SDJ Glanville
13 Mr DG Young

14 Mr RI Coventry
15 Mr RA Welford
16 Dr M Wrigley
17 Miss AJ Clarke
18 Miss SJ Hodge
19 Mr APW Daw
20 Mr M Bumford
21 Mr MJ Barlow
22 Mr DFP Richards
23 Mr RL Sampson
24 Mrs LK Mace

25 Mr DA Smith
26 Mr EN Munro

27 Mr CJ Youngman
28 Mr AR Radkovskii

XS

AS

XS

XS

>

XS
XS
XS

XS

TS
TS

OTF Short Range

The NRA of Rhodesia Challenge Shield, a Gold Bar and £20.00

City RC

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Sedgemoor TSC
OGRE

LMRA

Surrey RA

City of Newcastle RC
Ibis RC

ATSC

RAF Air Cmd
Manchester RC

Manchester RC
OCRA

NLRC

Surrey RA
Wellington College
North Herts Rifles
Welsh RA

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Old Marlburian RC
HRA

Manydown RC

Ibis RC
West Atholl RC

Old Suttonians
BYSA

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

300x

35.5v

35.5v

35.6v

35.7v
35.6v
35.5v
35.5v
35.6v
35.3v
35.5v
34.5v
34.5v
35.6v

35.5v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.5v
35.6v
34.4v
35.4v
35.4v
34.5v
33.2v

33.4v
35.4v

33.4v
33.1v

500x

35.6v

35.5v

35.4v

35.6v
34.4v
35.7v
34.5v
35.5v
34.5v
34.3v
35.4v
35.5v
35.3v

35.4v
35.5v
35.2v
33.3v
35.4v
33.2v
34.2v
33.3v
34.1v
35.2v
35.4v

35.2v
33.3v

33.2v
35.5v

Total Entry: 139

600x

35.4v

35.4v

35.4v

34.4v
35.6v
34.4v
35.5v
34.4v
35.6v
35.6v
35.4v
35.3v
34.4v

34.2v
34.1v
34.3v
35.6v
33.4v
35.4v
35.5v
35.4v
34.6v
34.3v
35.3v

35.3v
35.2v

35.5v
33.0v

Total

105.15v £4

105.14v £ 4

105.14v £4

104.17v
104.16v £ 4
104.16v
104.15v
104.15v
104.14v
104.14v
104.13v
104.13v
104.13v

Last ‘X’ In
104.11v £4
104.10v £4
104.9v
103.13v £4
103.13v
103.12v
103.11v
103.11v
103.11v
103.10v
103.9v

Last ‘A’ In
103.9v
103.9v

Last ‘O’ In
101.11v £4
101.6v

Last ‘T’ In



